
7/1/13 TO 6/30/14 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1N221-01801

SITUS: 26265 NW EVERGREEN RD,

R659969

007.27

ACRES 5.98

            
              
                  
                 

COLL-PORTLAND
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-HILLSBORO
EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
PORT-PORTLAND
FIRE-WASH CO RFPD #2
WASHINGTON  COUNTY LOL AFTER 
FIRE-WASH CO RFPD #2-AFTER
GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY
BOND-PCC
BOND-SD #1J-HILLSBORO
BOND-HILLSBORO SCHOOL AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND AND MISC TAX:

2013-14 TAX (Before Discount)

103.22
56.14

1,815.89
$1,975.25

820.69
25.59
409.50
215.36
208.06

$1,679.20

47.12
64.02
475.57
409.83
100.74

$1,097.28

$4,751.73

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
STRUCTURE:
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

354,540
201,160
555,700

354,380

349,540
212,270
561,810

365,010

$4,624.20 $4,751.73

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $4,609.18

11/15/13
11/15/13
11/15/13

142.55
63.36
NONE

$4,609.18
$3,104.46
$1,583.91

R659969

SITUS: 26265 NW EVERGREEN RD,

11-15-13
11-15-13
11-15-13

$4,609.18
$3,104.46
$1,583.91

            
              
                  
                 




